C7 AH A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF MIAMI 
BEACH, FLORIDA, APPROVING AND AUTHORIZING THE ELIGIBILITY OF MIAMI 
TAKEOVER, LLC TO APPLY TO THE MIAMI BEACH VISITOR AND CONVENTION 
AUTHORITY (VCA) FOR A GRANT IN THE AMOUNT OF THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($35,000) TO SUPPORT THE 2026 MIAMI TAKEOVER EVENT.   
Applicable Area: Citywide 
City Attorney 
Commissioner Laura Dominguez 

C7 AI A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF MIAMI 

BEACH, FLORIDA, DIRECTING THE CITY ADMINISTRATION TO IMPLEMENT AND